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Zero Waste Professional Certificate 

Recognized Professionals  

 
The individuals listed here have completed the City’s Zero Waste Professional Certificate (ZWPC) training and received at 

least an 80% on the accompanying exam. The certificate recognizes that individuals below have a comprehensive 

understanding of Zero Waste principles and the Universal Recycling Ordinance.  

 

Name (Last, First) Organization Phone Email 

Alfaro, Andrea 
University of Texas 
Athletics 

214-714-2511 andreaalfaro@utexas.edu  

Allen, Robert Nathan Little Herds 254-733-7460 RNA@LittleHerds.org  

Armstrong, Tiffany Break It Down 512-497-3477 tiffany@breakitdownaustin.com 

Auckland, Shaun Travis County 512-854-4496 shaun.auckland@traviscountytx.gov 

Batch, Dwight Republic Services of Austin 830-734-6687 dbatch@republicservices.com 

Ross Biel Recon Services Inc. 512-894-4441 ross@reconservicesinc.com  

Bugaj, Noelle Organics “By Gosh” 512-634-6094 noelle@organicsbygosh.com 

Childs, Quinault GrubTubs 505-270-5268 Quinault@feedback.farm 

Christopher de Orive, Blythe Re-Sourcery 512-565-1012 blythechristopher@gmail.com  

Davis, Rob Balcones Resources 512-744-4999 rdavis@balconesshred.com  

Delgado, Nina 
BenCo Valet Trash Service 
LLC 

512-902-0786 Nina@BenCoTexas.com  

Delgado, Pete 
BenCo Valet Trash Service 
LLC 

512-902-0786 Pete@BenCoTexas.com  

Fedako, Dustin Compost Pedallers 512-436-3884 dustin@compostpedallers.com 

Gosh, Donna Organics “By Gosh” 512-276-1211 donna@organicsbygosh.com 

Halbrook, Colleen JOSCO Products 512-443-1032 colleen@joscoproducts.com  

Harvey, Louis  512-560-5004 Louis.Harv@gmail.com 

Hester, Francis Captain Hook Austin 512-719-4172 x101 francis@captainhookaustin.com 

Hobson, Jennifer University of Texas 512-796-1844 jennifer.hobson@austin.utexas.edu 

Hoffman, Heather-Nicole Compost Coalition 512-660-SOIL Heather-Nicole@CompostCoalition.com  

Howard, Brandon    

Hutchison, Lindsey 
Resource Recovery, The 
University of Texas at 
Austin 

512-232-6536 Lindsey.Hutchison@austin.utexas.edu  

Larocca, Sarah  512-698-7173 zerowasteace@gmail.com  

Lawson, Kelly Balcones Resources 512-472-3355 x327 kelly@balconesresources.com  

Lee, Hye Jeong  512-422-4553 hjlee9483@utexas.edu 
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Liu, Jim 
Creative Innovation 
Enterprises, Inc. 

512-565-0087 Jjimliu098@hotmail.com  

MacFarlane, Melanie Break It Down 512-940-7232 melanie@breakitdownaustin.com  

McGivney, Bob Balcones Resources 512-472-3355 x336 bob3@balconesresources.com  

Meyer, Melissa  512-514-1562 SoldierFlies@gmail.com  

Myers, Matt Republic Services of Austin 512-748-2425 mmyers@republicservices.com 

Nava, Ricardo Provecho Austin 512-573-1185 contact@provechoaustin.com 

Oradesky Stanhope, Shannon Clean Scapes LP 512-448-1094 x217 Soradesky@cleanscapes.net 

Rosano, Karina Republic Services of Austin 512-680-6474 Krosano@repubilcservices.com 

Sabedra, Amber Republic Services of Austin 512-645-3651 asabedra@republicservices.com 

Savage, Stacey Zero Waste Strategies, LLC 512-693-7677 stacy@0waste.org 

Shumelson, Ilya Keep Austin Beautiful 512-391-0617 x701 ilya@keepaustinbeautiful.org 

Silva, Sara Skillpoint Alliance 512-323-6773 ssilva@skillpointalliance.org  

Stone, Kim 
Progressive Waste 
Solutions of TX / Waste 
Connections of Texas 

512-663-9019 kim.stone@wasteconnections.com 

Wattinger, Ron JOSCO Products 512-771-7483 ron@joscoproducts.com 

Whitney, Morgan Zero Waste Strategies, LLC 512-627-4049 Morgan@0waste.org 

Ziebarth, Zac Benecras 608-604-8493 zac@benecras.com 
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